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Millas 117,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida

1 GENERAL GENERAL 67

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
I 269 ESP 7376 CAFÉ DEL MAR Juan Carlos Sanchis J 92 S C.N.Sant Antoni 674,0 29/03/13 08:03:27 00/ 18:02:27 20:08:09 1

I 215 ESP 5951 EL MARINO DENIA (P.B.) Felix Comas de Hevia SUN FAST 36 LK MOD C.N. Arenal 646,4 29/03/13 07:27:54 00/ 17:26:54 20:26:25 2

A2G 217 ESP 10031 FERTIBERIA (VICTORIA) Jesus Pintos Ager A 31 R.C.N. La Coruña 650,3 29/03/13 07:41:20 00/ 17:40:20 20:32:15 3

B 237 ESP 7593 PAPAYA Angel Verdes Soler Dufour 50 Classics RCN Denia 671,1 29/03/13 08:24:36 00/ 18:23:36 20:34:57 4

A1 202 ESP 8628 CONDOR DE JAVEA Carlos Fdez.-Martos Soriano FIRST 50 LK C.N. Javea 589,9 29/03/13 05:59:04 00/ 15:58:04 20:47:46 5

B 282 ESP 9023 AIVIS Manuel Guasch Riera FORTUNA 9 C.N. Ibiza 724,4 29/03/13 10:24:10 00/ 20:23:10 20:50:35 6

A1 254 ESP 8477 SALPA V Francisco Jose Moratal Margarit DEHLER 44 R.C.N. Valencia 589,0 29/03/13 06:14:12 00/ 16:13:12 21:04:39 7

E 223 ESP 9518 2 MUCH Jose Fabre X-YATCHS-PERFORM. 65 C.N. Palma Nova 515,0 29/03/13 03:51:36 00/ 13:50:36 21:06:21 8

A1 221 ESP 7626 ALVEDRO II Pedro Servet Gonzalez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser C.N. Javea 627,8 29/03/13 07:33:43 00/ 17:32:43 21:08:30 9

A2 268 ESP 7003 EL GAITERO Jose Miguel Roig ESPADA 34 C.N. Sta. Eulalia del Rio 644,7 29/03/13 08:12:41 00/ 18:11:41 21:14:31 10

IG 275 ESP 4990 GRANELL Fco. Perez - Jorge Salinas FIRST 40,7 R.C.N. Valencia 629,2 29/03/13 07:56:42 00/ 17:55:42 21:28:46 11

28/03/13  14:01:00

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Denia ‐ St. Antoni Portmany

IG 275 ESP 4990 GRANELL Fco. Perez  Jorge Salinas FIRST 40,7 R.C.N. Valencia 629,2
I 209 ESP 5801 AUDI Antonio Castillo Ochotorena FIRST 40.7 C.N. San José 623,4 29/03/13 07:58:50 00/ 17:57:50 21:42:12 12

A2 229 ESP 9025 KURUFURU Alvaro Sendra Albiñana DUFOUR 405 R.C.N. Valencia 647,2 29/03/13 08:55:01 00/ 18:54:01 21:51:59 13

A2 283 ESP 6288 MARINA VIII Antonio Escribano Gomez FIRST 36,7 C.N.Sant Antoni 653,1 29/03/13 09:08:34 00/ 19:07:34 21:54:01 14

A2 284 ESP 8398 MINI PLIS PLAY Isabel Garcia Peralta X-35 R.C.R. Alicante 626,9 29/03/13 08:18:07 00/ 18:17:07 21:54:40 15

A2 257 ESP 6485 SPACE IBIZA Jose Rosello Tur SUN FAST 32 i C.N.Sant Antoni 703,8 29/03/13 10:48:37 00/ 20:47:37 21:55:12 16

A1 232 ESP 9855 HADAMAR Francisco Pau Ortiz ELAN 434 R.C.N. Valencia 664,2 29/03/13 09:47:19 00/ 19:46:19 22:11:08 17

EH 222 ESP 9933 PLIS PLAY Vicente García SWAN 80 R.C.R. Alicante 485,8 29/03/13 04:30:10 00/ 14:29:10 22:41:51 18

A2H 204 ESP 8129 CHRONO Vladislav Goryachev FIRST 34.7 Costa Blanca Y.A. 653,2 29/03/13 10:09:51 00/ 20:08:51 22:55:07 19

A1 281 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Marcelino Cardona BAVARIA 49 R.C.N. Denia 614,7 29/03/13 09:15:17 00/ 19:14:17 23:15:37 20

A2 230 ESP 9511 AROA SEIS Vasilii Blagochinov DUFOUR 405 Independiente 640,5 29/03/13 10:14:17 00/ 20:13:17 23:24:19 21

A1 225 ESP 9489 AGAVE AZUL Juan Carredano Riesgo OCEANIS 52.3 R.C.N. Madrid 594,7 29/03/13 08:53:38 00/ 18:52:38 23:32:58 22

I 267 ESP 6280 ASCALO Rafael Garcia Bartual X 302 C.N. Javea 707,3 29/03/13 13:02:33 00/ 23:01:33 24:02:19 23

A1 265 ESP ISBJORN 2 Juan B. Postigo Morato DUFOUR 405 JL C.N. Javea 632,3 29/03/13 10:41:14 00/ 20:40:14 24:07:15 24

B 255 ESP 7506 SELENE III Antonio Almeria Valdeon BALTIC 42 DP R.C.N. Denia 642,9 29/03/13 11:23:58 00/ 21:22:58 24:29:19 25

I 274 ESP 5445 GRUPO DOMINGUIS Carlos Rosell Tornel FIRST 40.7 C.R. Pobla Marina 627,6 29/03/13 10:58:28 00/ 20:57:28 24:33:39 26

A2 277 ESP 8672 VIENTO SOLANO Juan Solano SUN ODYSSEY 39 i Independiente 653,3 29/03/13 11:53:27 00/ 21:52:27 24:38:31 27

BH 245 ESP 2825 PORT MAGNUS Jose Antonio Serrano Ramiro FURIA 332 C.N. Sant Antoni 714,6 29/03/13 14:13:22 01/ 00:12:22 24:58:54 28

A2 213 ESP 9691 SHAPHIRA Mikhail Chaikin DUFOUR 405 Independiente 646,9 29/03/13 12:01:59 00/ 22:00:59 24:59:32 29

A2G 278 GBR 3027 BLADE Barry McCrae SUN ODYSSEY 36 i R.C.N. Calpe 684,3 29/03/13 13:38:48 00/ 23:37:48 25:23:25 30

A2 239 ESP 6740 APROACHE David Fernandez FIRST 36.7 Marina de Denia 651,7 29/03/13 12:52:52 00/ 22:51:52 25:41:03 31

A2 247 ESP 6512 PATAPALO III Luis Moreno Fernandez BAVARIA 36 C.N. Campomanes 690,5 29/03/13 14:23:39 01/ 00:22:39 25:56:11 32
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A1 290 SUI 34 LOLOMAI Ray Knecht HANSE 461 CCS. (Crosing Club Switz.) 582,5 29/03/13 10:56:52 00/ 20:55:52 26:00:00 33

I 228 ESP 8582 ATLANTIS CINCO Alfredo Feliu Sagala FEELING 486 R.C.N. Denia 629,0 29/03/13 12:54:18 00/ 22:53:18 26:26:45 34

A2 253 ESP DIDU DIDU Oscar Garcia SUN ODYSSEY 36 i C.R. Pobla Marina 680,3 29/03/13 14:52:51 01/ 00:51:51 26:45:16 35

A1 234 GBR 3209L COSTA BLANCA SAILING Walter Henderson GIBSEA 43 Independiente 648,6 29/03/13 15:06:47 01/ 01:05:47 28:01:01 36

A2 286 ESP 8214 MACATO Massimo Vatteroni DUFOUR 38 Independiente 637,3 29/03/13 15:19:57 01/ 01:18:57 28:36:13 37

IH 262 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro Ordovas RO 340 R.C.N. Denia 685,8 29/03/13 17:05:39 01/ 03:04:39 28:47:20 38

IG 220 ESP 9807 BROMERA A Alexandre Monparler Pechuan JEANNEAU SUNFAST 37 R.C.N. Valencia 667,9 29/03/13 17:05:03 01/ 03:04:03 29:21:39 39

A2H 227 ESP 9496 NIVEL Anastasi Onleva SUN ODYSSEY 39 Independiente 641,8 29/03/13 16:29:27 01/ 02:28:27 29:36:56 40

E 251 BEL 1969 BUCCANEER Gerardo Sigler JOHN SPENCER 75 Independiente 542,9 29/03/13 13:18:33 00/ 23:17:33 29:38:54 41

A1 273 ESP MAMANGUA Patxi Aldecoa JEANNEAU 45 Independiente 618,4 29/03/13 16:26:53 01/ 02:25:53 30:20:00 42

A1 242 ESP 8760 TRICKY D Richard Jones OCEANIS 42 Clipper C.B.Y.A. 648,6 29/03/13 20:17:41 01/ 06:16:41 33:11:55 43

A2 272 ESP 8839 FARABUTTO Jose Vellisca Rodriguez DELPHIA 37 Independiente 646,8 DNF DNF 44

B 201 ESP 8508 POSIDONIA UNO Ramon Balanzat Escandell FORTUNA 9 C.N. Ibiza 726,5 DNF DNF 44

B 206 ESP 6863 SOLITARIO  PRIMERO Vicente Vilanova Mtnez. Falero SWEDEN YACHTS 38 R.C.N. Denia 628,7 DNF DNF 44

I 212 ESP 9648 BERNAT Francisco Garcia Sigüenza DUFOUR 36 Classic R.C.R. Alicante 666,1 DNF DNF 44

CH 214 ESP 6258 MUNGA Antoni Oliver Reus TRINTELLA III A Independiente 794,1 DNF DNF 44

BG 218 ESP 8578 COLOMBA IV Francisco Vaño Samper WESTERLY 35 SEAHAWK C.N. San Pedro Pinatar 784,1 DNF DNF 44

B 219 ESP 2174 MACHAQUITO I Santos Jimenez Gonzalez X 102 R.C.Regatas Cartagena 687,8 DNF DNF 44

I 226 ESP 5432 BRUJO JAZZ Sergio Ramirez FIRST 47.7 Varadero Las Palmas G.C. 588,6 DNF DNF 44

A2 231 ESP 10033 AZIMUT 21 Fabian Paulos BAVARIA 32 DK R.C.N. Denia 698,2 DNF DNF 44

B 235 ESP 5277 TOLETUM DOS Jose Luis Juzgado de la Rosa FIRST 41S 5 R.C.N. Denia 654,0 DNF DNF 44

C 240 ESP 9272 AMELIA TRES Juan A. Caravaca ALPA 42 Ketch Marina Deport. Alicante 685,7 DNF DNF 44

I 250 ESP 7110 LA ESTRELLA AZUL Emiliano Santamaria Cores FIRST 40.7 R.C.N. Valencia 625,9 DNF DNF 44

I 252 ESP 8946 ALDABRA TRES Santiago Gordillo Llovet SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 Independiente 641,7 DNF DNF 44

A2 256 ESP 9819 NANNAI Enrique Kariger SUN ODYSSEY 39 i Independiente 636,6 DNF DNF 44

I 260 ESP 9706 BUEN VINO TINTO Antonio Arenas Rodrigáñez VALLICELLI 65 R C N Valencia 546 1 DNF DNF 44I 260 ESP 9706 BUEN VINO TINTO Antonio Arenas Rodrigáñez VALLICELLI 65 R.C.N. Valencia 546,1 DNF DNF 44

B 263 ESP 4760 ARUBA Javier Blasco Felipe FURIA 32 J R.C.N. Palma 729,3 DNF DNF 44

A2 266 ESP 8259 ARCHER DOS Javier Navarro Casanova HANSE 400 R.C.N. Valencia 631,2 DNF DNF 44

A2 270 ESP 8153 MALTA BLUE Carlos de Benito Alvarez DUFOUR 40 Independiente 617,0 DNF DNF 44

A2 271 ESP 8281 PLEAMAR 5 Francisco Viyuela Azcona DELPHIA 40 Independiente 629,0 DNF DNF 44

B 276 ESP 8330 FURTIVO PRIMERO Raul Hernandez Alcolea OCEANIS 500 Independiente 618,3 DNF DNF 44

A2H 279 ESP 8471 TUVVIK XVIII Jose Luis Maldonado Dasit X-35 R.C.N. Valencia 628,6 DNF DNF 44

A1 249 ESP 8070 ILLUKA Jose Santos Alvarez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Independiente 605,5 DNF DNF 44

A1 258 ESP 6485 ANTARES I Francisco Javier Navarro GIB SEA 43 Independiente 652,1 DNF DNF 44

A1 288 ESP 9261 TJULA Miguel Arias Molinero Barracuda-50 (Prototipo) C.N. Cullera 610,9 DNF DNF 44
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Millas 117,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida

2 GENERAL ALFA 1 14

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
A1 202 ESP 8628 CONDOR DE JAVEA Carlos Fdez.-Martos Soriano FIRST 50 LK C.N. Javea 589,9 29/03/13 05:59:04 00/ 15:58:04 20:47:46 1

A1 254 ESP 8477 SALPA V Francisco Jose Moratal Margarit DEHLER 44 R.C.N. Valencia 589,0 29/03/13 06:14:12 00/ 16:13:12 21:04:39 2

A1 221 ESP 7626 ALVEDRO II Pedro Servet Gonzalez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser C.N. Javea 627,8 29/03/13 07:33:43 00/ 17:32:43 21:08:30 3

A1 232 ESP 9855 HADAMAR Francisco Pau Ortiz ELAN 434 R.C.N. Valencia 664,2 29/03/13 09:47:19 00/ 19:46:19 22:11:08 4

A1 281 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Marcelino Cardona BAVARIA 49 R.C.N. Denia 614,7 29/03/13 09:15:17 00/ 19:14:17 23:15:37 5

A1 225 ESP 9489 AGAVE AZUL Juan Carredano Riesgo OCEANIS 52.3 R.C.N. Madrid 594,7 29/03/13 08:53:38 00/ 18:52:38 23:32:58 6

A1 265 ESP ISBJORN 2 Juan B. Postigo Morato DUFOUR 405 JL C.N. Javea 632,3 29/03/13 10:41:14 00/ 20:40:14 24:07:15 7

A1 290 SUI 34 LOLOMAI Ray Knecht HANSE 461 CCS. (Crosing Club Switz.) 582,5 29/03/13 10:56:52 00/ 20:55:52 26:00:00 8

A1 234 GBR 3209L COSTA BLANCA SAILING Walter Henderson GIBSEA 43 Independiente 648,6 29/03/13 15:06:47 01/ 01:05:47 28:01:01 9

A1 273 ESP MAMANGUA Patxi Aldecoa JEANNEAU 45 Independiente 618,4 29/03/13 16:26:53 01/ 02:25:53 30:20:00 10

A1 242 ESP 8760 TRICKY D Richard Jones OCEANIS 42 Clipper C.B.Y.A. 648,6 29/03/13 20:17:41 01/ 06:16:41 33:11:55 11

28/03/13  14:01:00

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Denia ‐ St. Antoni Portmany

A1 242 ESP 8760 TRICKY D Richard Jones OCEANIS 42 Clipper C.B.Y.A. 648,6
A1 249 ESP 8070 ILLUKA Jose Santos Alvarez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Independiente 605,5 DNF DNF 12

A1 258 ESP 6485 ANTARES I Francisco Javier Navarro GIB SEA 43 Independiente 652,1 DNF DNF 12

A1 288 ESP 9261 TJULA Miguel Arias Molinero Barracuda-50 (Prototipo) C.N. Cullera 610,9 DNF DNF 12
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Millas 117,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida

3 GENERAL ALFA 2 23

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
A2G 217 ESP 10031 FERTIBERIA (VICTORIA) Jesus Pintos Ager A 31 R.C.N. La Coruña 650,3 29/03/13 07:41:20 00/ 17:40:20 20:32:15 1

A2 268 ESP 7003 EL GAITERO Jose Miguel Roig ESPADA 34 C.N. Sta. Eulalia del Rio 644,7 29/03/13 08:12:41 00/ 18:11:41 21:14:31 2

A2 229 ESP 9025 KURUFURU Alvaro Sendra Albiñana DUFOUR 405 R.C.N. Valencia 647,2 29/03/13 08:55:01 00/ 18:54:01 21:51:59 3

A2 283 ESP 6288 MARINA VIII Antonio Escribano Gomez FIRST 36,7 C.N.Sant Antoni 653,1 29/03/13 09:08:34 00/ 19:07:34 21:54:01 4

A2 284 ESP 8398 MINI PLIS PLAY Isabel Garcia Peralta X-35 R.C.R. Alicante 626,9 29/03/13 08:18:07 00/ 18:17:07 21:54:40 5

A2 257 ESP 6485 SPACE IBIZA Jose Rosello Tur SUN FAST 32 i C.N.Sant Antoni 703,8 29/03/13 10:48:37 00/ 20:47:37 21:55:12 6

A2H 204 ESP 8129 CHRONO Vladislav Goryachev FIRST 34.7 Costa Blanca Y.A. 653,2 29/03/13 10:09:51 00/ 20:08:51 22:55:07 7

A2 230 ESP 9511 AROA SEIS Vasilii Blagochinov DUFOUR 405 Independiente 640,5 29/03/13 10:14:17 00/ 20:13:17 23:24:19 8

A2 277 ESP 8672 VIENTO SOLANO Juan Solano SUN ODYSSEY 39 i Independiente 653,3 29/03/13 11:53:27 00/ 21:52:27 24:38:31 9

A2 213 ESP 9691 SHAPHIRA Mikhail Chaikin DUFOUR 405 Independiente 646,9 29/03/13 12:01:59 00/ 22:00:59 24:59:32 10

A2G 278 GBR 3027 BLADE Barry McCrae SUN ODYSSEY 36 i R.C.N. Calpe 684,3 29/03/13 13:38:48 00/ 23:37:48 25:23:25 11

28/03/13  14:01:00

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Denia ‐ St. Antoni Portmany

A2G 278 GBR 3027 BLADE Barry McCrae SUN ODYSSEY 36 i R.C.N. Calpe 684,3
A2 239 ESP 6740 APROACHE David Fernandez FIRST 36.7 Marina de Denia 651,7 29/03/13 12:52:52 00/ 22:51:52 25:41:03 12

A2 247 ESP 6512 PATAPALO III Luis Moreno Fernandez BAVARIA 36 C.N. Campomanes 690,5 29/03/13 14:23:39 01/ 00:22:39 25:56:11 13

A2 253 ESP DIDU DIDU Oscar Garcia SUN ODYSSEY 36 i C.R. Pobla Marina 680,3 29/03/13 14:52:51 01/ 00:51:51 26:45:16 14

A2 286 ESP 8214 MACATO Massimo Vatteroni DUFOUR 38 Independiente 637,3 29/03/13 15:19:57 01/ 01:18:57 28:36:13 15

A2H 227 ESP 9496 NIVEL Anastasi Onleva SUN ODYSSEY 39 Independiente 641,8 29/03/13 16:29:27 01/ 02:28:27 29:36:56 16

A2 272 ESP 8839 FARABUTTO Jose Vellisca Rodriguez DELPHIA 37 Independiente 646,8 DNF DNF 17

A2 231 ESP 10033 AZIMUT 21 Fabian Paulos BAVARIA 32 DK R.C.N. Denia 698,2 DNF DNF 17

A2 256 ESP 9819 NANNAI Enrique Kariger SUN ODYSSEY 39 i Independiente 636,6 DNF DNF 17

A2 266 ESP 8259 ARCHER DOS Javier Navarro Casanova HANSE 400 R.C.N. Valencia 631,2 DNF DNF 17

A2 270 ESP 8153 MALTA BLUE Carlos de Benito Alvarez DUFOUR 40 Independiente 617,0 DNF DNF 17

A2 271 ESP 8281 PLEAMAR 5 Francisco Viyuela Azcona DELPHIA 40 Independiente 629,0 DNF DNF 17

A2H 279 ESP 8471 TUVVIK XVIII Jose Luis Maldonado Dasit X-35 R.C.N. Valencia 628,6 DNF DNF 17
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Millas 117,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida

4 GENERAL BRAVO-CHARLY 13

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
B 237 ESP 7593 PAPAYA Angel Verdes Soler Dufour 50 Classics RCN Denia 671,1 29/03/13 08:24:36 00/ 18:23:36 20:34:57 1

B 282 ESP 9023 AIVIS Manuel Guasch Riera FORTUNA 9 C.N. Ibiza 724,4 29/03/13 10:24:10 00/ 20:23:10 20:50:35 2

B 255 ESP 7506 SELENE III Antonio Almeria Valdeon BALTIC 42 DP R.C.N. Denia 642,9 29/03/13 11:23:58 00/ 21:22:58 24:29:19 3

BH 245 ESP 2825 PORT MAGNUS Jose Antonio Serrano Ramiro FURIA 332 C.N. Sant Antoni 714,6 29/03/13 14:13:22 01/ 00:12:22 24:58:54 4

B 201 ESP 8508 POSIDONIA UNO Ramon Balanzat Escandell FORTUNA 9 C.N. Ibiza 726,5 DNF DNF 5

B 206 ESP 6863 SOLITARIO  PRIMERO Vicente Vilanova Mtnez. Falero SWEDEN YACHTS 38 R.C.N. Denia 628,7 DNF DNF 5

CH 214 ESP 6258 MUNGA Antoni Oliver Reus TRINTELLA III A Independiente 794,1 DNF DNF 5

BG 218 ESP 8578 COLOMBA IV Francisco Vaño Samper WESTERLY 35 SEAHAWK C.N. San Pedro Pinatar 784,1 DNF DNF 5

B 219 ESP 2174 MACHAQUITO I Santos Jimenez Gonzalez X 102 R.C.Regatas Cartagena 687,8 DNF DNF 5

B 235 ESP 5277 TOLETUM DOS Jose Luis Juzgado de la Rosa FIRST 41S 5 R.C.N. Denia 654,0 DNF DNF 5

C 240 ESP 9272 AMELIA TRES Juan A. Caravaca ALPA 42 Ketch Marina Deport. Alicante 685,7 DNF DNF 5

5

28/03/13  14:01:00

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Denia ‐ St. Antoni Portmany

C 240 ESP 9272 AMELIA TRES Juan A. Caravaca ALPA 42 Ketch Marina Deport. Alicante 685,7
B 263 ESP 4760 ARUBA Javier Blasco Felipe FURIA 32 J R.C.N. Palma 729,3 DNF DNF 5

B 276 ESP 8330 FURTIVO PRIMERO Raul Hernandez Alcolea OCEANIS 500 Independiente 618,3 DNF DNF 44
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Millas 117,0
Fecha 28/03/2013

Salida 28/03/13  14:01:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
D 211 337 ALSVIDR Trond Eversen DRAGONFLY 28 SPORT Independiente 600,0 29/03/13 07:08:26 00/ 17:07:26 21:37:26 1

D 261 ESP AZUL Francisco Sanchez LAGOON 410 S2 Independiente 647,0 29/03/13 10:20:26 00/ 20:19:26 23:17:47 2

D 205 ESP ZUMBON Jorge Molina Carbonell Fountaine Pajot BAHIA 46 R.C.N. Valencia 620,0 DNF DNF 3

Cod.Num

Denia ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 117,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida

6 GENERAL ECO 3

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
E 223 ESP 9518 2 MUCH Jose Fabre X-YATCHS-PERFORM. 65 C.N. Palma Nova 515,0 29/03/13 03:51:36 00/ 13:50:36 21:06:21 1

EH 222 ESP 9933 PLIS PLAY Vicente García SWAN 80 R.C.R. Alicante 485,8 29/03/13 04:30:10 00/ 14:29:10 22:41:51 2

E 251 BEL 1969 BUCCANEER Gerardo Sigler JOHN SPENCER 75 Independiente 542,9 29/03/13 13:18:33 00/ 23:17:33 29:38:54 3

5

28/03/13  14:01:00

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Denia ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 117,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida

7 GENERAL GOLF 5

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
A2G 217 ESP 10031 FERTIBERIA (VICTORIA) Jesus Pintos Ager A 31 R.C.N. La Coruña 650,3 29/03/13 07:41:20 00/ 17:40:20 20:32:15 1

IG 275 ESP 4990 GRANELL Fco. Perez - Jorge Salinas FIRST 40,7 R.C.N. Valencia 629,2 29/03/13 07:56:42 00/ 17:55:42 21:28:46 2

A2G 278 GBR 3027 BLADE Barry McCrae SUN ODYSSEY 36 i R.C.N. Calpe 684,3 29/03/13 13:38:48 00/ 23:37:48 25:23:25 3

IG 220 ESP 9807 BROMERA A Alexandre Monparler Pechuan JEANNEAU SUNFAST 37 R.C.N. Valencia 667,9 29/03/13 17:05:03 01/ 03:04:03 29:21:39 4

BG 218 ESP 8578 COLOMBA IV Francisco Vaño Samper WESTERLY 35 SEAHAWK C.N. San Pedro Pinatar 784,1 DNF DNF 5

5

28/03/13  14:01:00

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Denia ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 117,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida

8 GENERAL HOTEL 7

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
EH 222 ESP 9933 PLIS PLAY Vicente García SWAN 80 R.C.R. Alicante 485,8 29/03/13 04:30:10 00/ 14:29:10 22:41:51 1

A2H 204 ESP 8129 CHRONO Vladislav Goryachev FIRST 34.7 Costa Blanca Y.A. 653,2 29/03/13 10:09:51 00/ 20:08:51 22:55:07 2

BH 245 ESP 2825 PORT MAGNUS Jose Antonio Serrano Ramiro FURIA 332 C.N. Sant Antoni 714,6 29/03/13 14:13:22 01/ 00:12:22 24:58:54 3

IH 262 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro Ordovas RO 340 R.C.N. Denia 685,8 29/03/13 17:05:39 01/ 03:04:39 28:47:20 4

A2H 227 ESP 9496 NIVEL Anastasi Onleva SUN ODYSSEY 39 Independiente 641,8 29/03/13 16:29:27 01/ 02:28:27 29:36:56 5

CH 214 ESP 6258 MUNGA Antoni Oliver Reus TRINTELLA III A Independiente 794,1 DNF DNF 6

A2H 279 ESP 8471 TUVVIK XVIII Jose Luis Maldonado Dasit X-35 R.C.N. Valencia 628,6 DNF DNF 6

5

28/03/13  14:01:00

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

Denia ‐ St. Antoni Portmany
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Millas 117,0

Fecha 28/03/2013

Participantes Salida

5 GENERAL INDIA 14

Cod Num N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Clas
I 269 ESP 7376 CAFÉ DEL MAR Juan Carlos Sanchis J 92 S C.N.Sant Antoni 674,0 29/03/13 08:03:27 00/ 18:02:27 20:08:09 1

I 215 ESP 5951 EL MARINO DENIA (P.B.) Felix Comas de Hevia SUN FAST 36 LK MOD C.N. Arenal 646,4 29/03/13 07:27:54 00/ 17:26:54 20:26:25 2

IG 275 ESP 4990 GRANELL Fco. Perez - Jorge Salinas FIRST 40,7 R.C.N. Valencia 629,2 29/03/13 07:56:42 00/ 17:55:42 21:28:46 3

I 209 ESP 5801 AUDI Antonio Castillo Ochotorena FIRST 40.7 C.N. San José 623,4 29/03/13 07:58:50 00/ 17:57:50 21:42:12 4

I 267 ESP 6280 ASCALO Rafael Garcia Bartual X 302 C.N. Javea 707,3 29/03/13 13:02:33 00/ 23:01:33 24:02:19 5

I 274 ESP 5445 GRUPO DOMINGUIS Carlos Rosell Tornel FIRST 40.7 C.R. Pobla Marina 627,6 29/03/13 10:58:28 00/ 20:57:28 24:33:39 6

I 228 ESP 8582 ATLANTIS CINCO Alfredo Feliu Sagala FEELING 486 R.C.N. Denia 629,0 29/03/13 12:54:18 00/ 22:53:18 26:26:45 7

IH 262 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro Ordovas RO 340 R.C.N. Denia 685,8 29/03/13 17:05:39 01/ 03:04:39 28:47:20 8

IG 220 ESP 9807 BROMERA A Alexandre Monparler Pechuan JEANNEAU SUNFAST 37 R.C.N. Valencia 667,9 29/03/13 17:05:03 01/ 03:04:03 29:21:39 9

I 212 ESP 9648 BERNAT Francisco Garcia Sigüenza DUFOUR 36 Classic R.C.R. Alicante 666,1 DNF DNF 10

I 226 ESP 5432 BRUJO JAZZ Sergio Ramirez FIRST 47.7 Varadero Las Palmas G.C. 588,6 DNF DNF 10
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I 226 ESP 5432 BRUJO JAZZ Sergio Ramirez FIRST 47.7 Varadero Las Palmas G.C. 588,6
I 250 ESP 7110 LA ESTRELLA AZUL Emiliano Santamaria Cores FIRST 40.7 R.C.N. Valencia 625,9 DNF DNF 10

I 252 ESP 8946 ALDABRA TRES Santiago Gordillo Llovet SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 Independiente 641,7 DNF DNF 10

I 260 ESP 9706 BUEN VINO TINTO Antonio Arenas Rodrigáñez VALLICELLI 65 R.C.N. Valencia 546,1 DNF DNF 10
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N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada Cl.
J 224 ESP FIDELITY DOBLON Pedro Jimenez Torrecillas SOUTHERN OCEAN 62 Independiente 29/03/13 12:57:41

J 287 ESP ATHENEA Vicente Sabater Martinez BENETEAU 50,4 C.N. Cullera 29/03/13 14:03:48

J 238 ESP TURUTA Josu Albizua Lemona OCEANIS 50 Independiente 29/03/13 16:26:29

J 289 ESP KATARI Victor Bartoli OCEANIS 50 Independiente 29/03/13 17:05:47

J 210 ESP 9895 ICARUS Carlos Muñoz Diaz SUN ODYSSEY 37 Independiente 29/03/13 18:29:23

J 280 ESP 9204 BERNIA II Jose Vicente Ferrer Valls OCEANIS 411 Clipper Marina de Denia DNF

J 285 ESP THELMA I Enrique Hernansaez Perez OCEANIS 423 Independiente DNF

Cod.Num

CLASIFICACIONES PROVISIONALES

SIN RATING
Denia ‐ St. Antoni Portmany

q p
J 246 ESP MAGÜI V Carlos Muñoz Diaz JEANNEAU 39 DS Independiente NO SALIO

J 233 ESP 7659 BELLATRICE Iberomar Costablanca HANSE 411 C.N. Altea NO SALIO

J 241 ESP MAMUGA Jose Manuel Muñoz ELAN 434 Independiente NO SALIO

J 248 ESP EMUNAH Andres Areitio OCEANIS 411 Clipper Marina de Denia NO SALIO

J 259 ESP 7251 FAST SPIRIT Carlos Lerma Barragan BAVARIA 42 R.C.N. Valencia NO SALIO

J 289 ESP KATARI Victor Bartoli OCEANIS 50 Independiente NO SALIO

J 216 ESP 9007 LYA Adolfo Virseda Bravo BAVARIA 37 CIN Arosa NO SALIO

J 203 ESP 7613 CHIRISA V Francisco Antoli-Candela Cano JEANNEAU 40.3 R.C.N. Valencia NO SALIO

J 244 ESP 7469 FINAL DE OBRA Renaud Bossert DUFOUR 40 C.N. Ibiza NO SALIO

J 243 ESP FARAONA GE Jesus Gª-Talavera Martinez FURIA 1000 C.N. Aguilas NO SALIO

J 264 ESP 475 ADELAIDE Jose Bonet Cardona X 3/4 T MOD C.N. Ibiza NO SALIO

J 236 ESP ISLA EBUSITANA Antonio Lorente PAILEBOTE C.de Mar Puerto Sherry NO SALIO

J 207 GER 4002 INSCHALLAH Benjamin Stoelck DEHLER 39 CWS C.N. Sant Antoni NO SALIO

J 208 ESP 6514 PEU R.Hdez.de la Huerta Cabañero SUN ODYSSEY 40 R.C.R. Alicante NO SALIO


